Encore Games Results

Bowling

Singles
Women 65-69
Barbara Samperisi

Men 60-64
Angelo Samperisi

Men 70-74
William Roffeld

Men 85 - 89
Bruce Jarvis

Mixed Doubles 60-64
Barbara Samperisi
Angelo Samperisi

Mens Doubles 60-64
Angelo Samperisi
William Roffeld

Nov 8&9, 2014

67 1st

64 1st

73 1st

86 1st

67 1St
64 1St

64 1st
73 1st

325

555

584

395

353
590

555
584



