## **Encore Games Results**

Bowling	Nov 8&9, 2014	
Singles		
Women 65-69		
Barbara Samperisi	67 1st	325
Men 60-64		
Angelo Samperisi	64 1st	555
Men 70-74		
William Roffeld	73 1st	584
Men 85 - 89		
Bruce Jarvis	86 1st	395
Mixed Doubles 60-64		
Barbara Samperisi	67 1St	353
Angelo Samperisi	64 1St	590
Mens Doubles 60-64		
Angelo Samperisi	64 1st	555
William Roffeld	73 1st	584